TACTILE, 12 x 12mm, Surface Mount
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
SWITCHES
734
Button Manf.
Style Length Part No. Order Code
Round 4.3 (L) DTSM-21N-B ST122
Square 7.3 (L1) DTSM-24N-B ST121
Button Manf.
Style Length Part No. Order Code
Round 4.3 (L) DTSM-21N-T/R ST122R
Square 7.3 (L1) DTSM-24N-T/R ST121R
DIPTRONICS type DTSM-2
A range of 12 x 12mm size surface mount tactile switches offering a choice of button style and packaging method.
High reliability with 500,000 cycle electrical life expectancy.
Specification

260 ±50gf (red button)
Button Operating Manf.
Length Force (gf) Part No. Order Code
ROUND BUTTON
4.3 (L) 160 DTS-21N 448122
4.3 (L) 260 DTS-21R 448122B
SQUARE BUTTON
7.3 (L1) 160 DTS-24N 448121
7.3 (L1) 260 DTS-24R 448121B
Terminal
No. 1
�12.0
1.0

Manf. Part No. Manf. Part No.
Button Operating & &
Length Force (gf) Order Code Order Code
ROUND BUTTON
4.3 (L) 200 B3W-4000 B3W-4000S
4.3 (L) 350 B3W-4005 B3W-4005S
SQUARE BUTTON
7.3 (L1) 200 B3W-4050 –
7.3 (L1) 350 B3W-4055 –
Terminal
No. 1
■12.0
1.0